VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

December 4, 1984

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
January 1985

Tuesday, January 1
NEW YEAR'S DAY

Wednesday, January 2
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, January 3
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, January 4
No Open House

Saturday, January 5

Sunday, January 6

Monday, January 7
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, January 8
No Open House

Wednesday, January 9
No Open House
Noon Lunch/Attend: 6th Biennial Legislative Conference on Oregon's

Economy; Putnam Center, Willamette University, Salem

Thursday, January 10
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, January 11
No Open House

Saturday, January 12

Sunday, January 13
1 p.m. Receptions: Legislators; Atiyeh Residence, Salem




Monday, January 14

No Open House

10 a.m. ADDRESS: Legislative Assembly; House
Chambers, Capitol

Tuesday, January 15
No Open House
Noon Lunch/Attend: Salem Kiwanis Club; Kwan's Restaurant, Salem

Wednesday, January 16
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, January 17

No Open House
7:30 p.m. Speech: Folkfest; Syrian-American Club, Portland.

Friday, January 18
No Open House

Saturday, January 19

Sunday, January 20

Monday, January 21

No Open House

Noon Lunch/Speech: Gresham Chamber of Commerce; Elmer's Restaurant,
Gresham

Tuesday, January 22
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, January 23
No Open House

Thursday, January 24

No Open House
7 p.m. Speech: Monmouth/Independence Development Corporation; Elks

Club, Independence

Friday, January 25
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, January 26

8 p.m. Dinner/Speech: Sixth Annual Banquet, San Francisco Bay Chapter of
National Association of Arab Americans; San Francisco Airport
Sheraton Inn, Burlingame, California

Sunday, January 27

Monday, January 28

No Open House

Noon Lunch/Speech: Washington County Public Affairs Forum; North's
Chuekwagon, Beaverton




Tuesday, January 29
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, January 30

No Open House

7 p.m. Dinner/Speech: Oregon Council of American Electronics Association
Monthly Meeting; Greenwood Inn, Beaverton

Thursday, January 31
12:30 p.m. Open House




